Woody Doo
Batu

Popis hernich prvki

No. ¢islo

Vékova skupina
Rozmeéry (m)

Potiebna plocha (m)
Povrch tlumici naraz (m?)
Max. vyska padu (m)

Pocet uzivatell

hristé.cz, s.r.o.
sidlo firmy:

Prikop 838/6
Brno 602 00
www.hriste.cz

WD-0432-00
3-14
2,2x04x25
24x6,5

11,5

0,95

kancelare, korespondence:
Zabrdovicka 2
615 00 Brno-Zidenice

mobil: +420 777 224 404 hiisté.cz

e-mail: info@hriste.cz

Vizualizace maji informativni charakter.
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